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From: Huma Abedin
RELEASE IN PART B6
Sent; 9/11/2011 7:16:51 PM +00:00
To: H <HDR22@clintonemail. com>
Subject: Schedule

From: Valmoro, Lona J [maitto:VaimoroLJ@state.gov]
Sent: Sunday, September 11, 2011 03:15 PM

To: H

Cc: Huma Abedin; Abedin, Huma <AbedinH@state.gov>
Subject: Schedule

MS, please find below the final tomorrow’s schedule -
thank you.

§:20 am DEPART Private Residence
En route State Department

[drive time: 10 minutes]
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8:30 am

8:30 am

8:40 am

§:45 am

9:15 am

9:15am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

10:20 am
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ARRIVE State Department

PRESIDENTIAL DAILY BRIEFING

Secretary's Office

DALY SENIOR STAFF MEETING

Secretary's Conference Room

MONDAY MEETING w/ASSISTANT SECRETARIES

Principals Conference Room 7516

OFFICE TIME

Secretary’s Office

REMARKS TO INCOMING FOREIGN POLICY ADVISORS (POLADs)
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10:30 am  Delegates Lounge, First Floor

Contact: Jerry Sullivan (PM) Tel. 3-9328, 202-453-9328

Staff: Lauren

CLOSED PRESS (official photographer only)

Note: Approximately 50 people expected.

PM Assistant Secretary Andrew Shapiro to escort HRC to Delegates Lounge.

Upon arrival, PM Assistant Secretary Andrew Shapiro introduces HRC.

HRC gives brief remarks (5 minutes) from existing podium.

Following remarks, HRC takes a group photo w/POLADS and departs.

10:35am  DEPART State Department
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10:40 am

11:00 am

1200 pm
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Enroute Kennedy Center

[drive ime: 5 minutes]

ARRIVE Kennedy Center
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- The program concludes.

1215 pm{t) DEPART Kennedy Center
Enroute State Department

[drive ime: & minutes]

1220 pm (t) ARRIVE State Department

1230 pm  OFFICE TIME

200pm  Secretary's Office

200pm  MEETING wiCHERYL, HUMA, LONA, JAKE, PHILIPPE AND JOSH
3:00pm Secretary's Quter Office

Note: To discuss upcoming speeches.

300pm  LOOKING AHEAD w/iROBERTA JACOBSON

400pm  Secretary's Quter Office
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4:00 pm

5:45 pm

5:45 pm

5:55 pm

UNCLASSIFIED U.S. Department of State Case No. F-2016-07895 Doc No. C06132154 Date: 11/30/2016

OFFICE TIME

Secretary's Office

DEPART State Department
Enroute Private Residence

[drive time: 10 minutes]

ARRIVE Private Residence

HRC RON  Washington, DC

Weather:

Washington, DC. Sunny, 83/67.

UNCLASSIFIED U.S. Department of State Case No. F-2016-07895 Doc No. C06132154 Date: 11/30/2016

B6



UNCLASSIFIED U.S. Department of State Case No. F-2016-07895 Doc No. C06132154 Date: 11/30/2016

Lona Valmoro

Special Assistant to the Secretary of State

(202) 647-9071 (direct)
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