From: Huma Abedin

RELEASE IN PART B6

Sent: 9/11/2011 7:16:51 PM +00:00

To: H < HDR22@clintonemail.com>

Subject: Schedule

From: Valmoro, Lona J [mailto:ValmoroLJ@state.gov]
Sent: Sunday, September 11, 2011 03:15 PM

To: H

Cc: Huma Abedin; Abedin, Huma <AbedinH@state.gov>

Subject: Schedule

MS, please find below the final tomorrow's schedule – thank you.

8:20 am **DEPART** Private Residence

En route State Department

[drive time: 10 minutes]

8:30 am	ARRIVE State Department
8:30 am	PRESIDENTIAL DAILY BRIEFING
8:40 am	Secretary's Office
8:45 am	DAILY SENIOR STAFF MEETING
9:15 am	Secretary's Conference Room
9:15 am	MONDAY MEETING w/ASSISTANT SECRETARIES
10:00 am	Principals Conference Room 7516
10:00 am	OFFICE TIME
10:15 am	Secretary's Office
10:20 am	REMARKS TO INCOMING FOREIGN POLICY ADVISORS (POLADs)
10.20 uiii	TEMPLITO TO INCOMING POLICITY OF THE PROPERTY (1 OFFICE)

10:30 am	Delegates Lounge, First Floor

Contact: Jerry Sullivan (PM) Tel. 3-9328, 202-453-9328

Staff: Lauren

CLOSED PRESS (official photographer only)

Note: Approximately 50 people expected.

- PM Assistant Secretary Andrew Shapiro to escort HRC to Delegates Lounge.
- Upon arrival, PM Assistant Secretary Andrew Shapiro introduces HRC.
- HRC gives brief remarks (5 minutes) from existing podium.
- Following remarks, HRC takes a group photo w/POLADS and departs.

10:35 am **DEPART** State Department

	En route Kennedy Center	
	[drive time: 5 minutes]	
10:40 am	ARRIVE Kennedy Center	
11:00 am		
12:00 pm		

B6

	B6

- The program concludes.

12:15 pm (t) **DEPART** Kennedy Center

En route State Department

[drive time: 5 minutes]

12:20 pm (t) ARRIVE State Department

12:30 pm **OFFICE TIME**

2:00 pm Secretary's Office

2:00 pm MEETING w/CHERYL, HUMA, LONA, JAKE, PHILIPPE AND JOSH

3:00pm Secretary's Outer Office

Note: To discuss upcoming speeches.

3:00 pm LOOKING AHEAD w/ROBERTA JACOBSON

4:00 pm Secretary's Outer Office

4:00 pm	OFFICE TIME	
5:45 pm	Secretary's Office	
5:45 pm	DEPART State Department	
	En route Private Residence	
	[drive time: 10 minutes]	
5:55 pm	ARRIVE Private Residence	
HRC RON Washington, DC		
Weather:		
Washington, DC: Sunny, 83/67.		

B6

Lona Valmoro				
Special Assistant to the Secretary of State				
(202) 647-9071 (direct)				
PR_RIM_PAGER_TX_FLAG:	false			
PR_RIM_MSG_REF_ID:	20498139			
PR_RIM_MSG_FOLDER_ID:	-5			
PR_RIM_DELETED_BY_DEVICE:	true			
PR_RIM_MSG_ON_DEVICE_3_6:	true			
PR_RIM_MSG_STATUS:	1			